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K 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
BEG 3,744.00 3,276.00 468.00
BEE 41,766.00 0.00 41,766.00
M4 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
s 4,650.00 0.00 4,650.00
Bt 37,800.00 0.00 37,800.00
R 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
HHR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
GE) 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
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BRBAL: FHRRRILRA EIEE R AL AL 6
BALRAN =59 Y LA 4 EYREE RAT A
#th , . g 54,635.00 0.00 54,635.00
EW ¢ 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
A : 4,218.00 0.00 4,218.00
W = 3,888.00 0.00 3,888.00
HRE 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
BR= 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
i 2,904.00 0.00 2,904.00
T E 4,416.00 0.00 4,416.00
FHALE 30,240.00 0.00 30,240.00
EFR 18,360.10 0.00 18,360.10
B 9,180.00 0.00 9,180.00
AT 4,128.00 0.00 4,128.00
A7 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
REE 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
EhBlER 16,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
HEY 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
ARSI 48,700.00 5,000.00 43,700.00
PR3 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HE% 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HaE 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
20204 [ M 4LEK 40,000.00 5,000.00 35,000.00
R 471,585.72 194,497.40 277,088.32
1R 3% 6,050.40 6,050.40 0.00
B FNBh Y 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
R R i R AMERK 161,447.00 111,447.00 50,000.00
I RS 147,088.32 0.00 147,088.32
HEAMER 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
BT o MR 20,000.00 40,000.00 -20,000.00
S LERAMER 27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00
filie N 97,346.00 0.00 97,346.00
20224F KK 52,040.00 0.00 52,040.00
IREREHRBERAT 3,333.00 0.00 3,333.00
B 360.00 0.00 360.00
HEEEBHERAR 24,425.00 0.00 24,425.00
RS 750.00 0.00 750.00
EheUHR 300.00 0.00 300.00
AR 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
At 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
HE 1,672.00 0.00 1,672.00
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WRBAAL: LT RXKITEG SELRTFE A B T6
BALRAA o ] LAt 440 BT &5 RAT &R

2023 F K 18,389.00 0.00 18,389.00
I HRHFRENRRFRAT 1,389.00 0.00 1,389.00
R EGE RS FRAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20244 FEK 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
FEKERHARAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20254 K 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
R EGEBRAFRA R 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
Ffth 816,136.33 16,704.90 799,431.43
BT3RS 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
HRI MG 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
At 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
B 136,762.25 16,464.90 120,297.35
b 59,910.15 0.00 59,910.15
AP 99,832.63 0.00 99,832.63
KL EESIZ B 24.00 0.00 24.00
BRENEE 6,874.00 240.00 6,634.00
HC Tk 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
1= 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
EREFEHER 26,500.00 0.00 26,500.00
REHRERER 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Bige Lt 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
WA BE B 242 B 30,910.00 0.00 30,910.00
By #ME 28 30,268.00 0.00 30,268.00
HREES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
LRk B 37,779.88 0.00 37,779.88
EAhe 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
£ N 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BxiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SRR BA 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
REXTEAMAMERK 42,274.56 0.00 42,274.56
KA & 3 AMERK 350.00 0.00 350.00
BN 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
HER 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
HEX 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
fpea-2 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
HEH 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
VY 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
EPEBASM R 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
MR 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
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HRBLL LA R R SRR A i 7

BERAAN . o) R 4351 BT &M RAT &
20 ‘ ' : 7] 400.00 0.00 400.00
BEERESLRSE | L -6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00
W S 80.00 0.00 80.00
= — 580.00 0.00 580.00
VAL 140.00 0.00 140.00
& it 10,184,415.15 257,840.30 9,926,574.85
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g g > g,' B W A & W X & W & % %2 F A
0 |WHIAKH \Z; 0.00 0.00 1,506.50
1 t&«ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬂk&%ﬂ%ﬁﬁs—aﬁﬁﬁ 2021-09-01 3,072.00 0.00 4,578.50
2 fﬂggggzﬁsﬁﬁﬂj\ﬁlﬁ‘ BIEATED | 50210001 0.00 1,064.90 3,513.60
3 gﬁﬁﬁﬁmm&ﬁﬂﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬂiﬁl 2021-09-01 0.00 720.00 2,793.60
4 KT SBRAE 2021-09-02 12,000.00 0.00 14,793.60
5 |fhigE EIMBITE T ERRE 2021-09-03 0.00 1,000.00 13,793.60
6 |fTAEME LB LMEERELE 2021-09-06 0.00 1,000.00 12,793.60
7 USPLEREERFRA R ERALM 2021-09-07 0.00 775.50 12,018.10
8 gzﬁrgx@;?ﬁ}gi@tm%%ﬁqﬂb%ﬁ( 2021-09-07 0.00 660.00 11,358.10
9 ggg@;m%{ggr BER BEERAL | 2021.00-07 0.00 1,600.00 9,758.10
10 |[AEEFF202FERKFMEENEHEFFERR | 2021-09-08 0.00 1,000.00 8,758.10
11 g;ﬂ?gﬁgm%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ&%mg% 2021-09-08 0.00 200.00 8,558.10
12 (FREERETHFRETBEEMIMER 2021-09-08 0.00 640.00 7,918.10
13 | RICHARIRAT IR R R T %% 2021-09-08 0.00 240.00 7,678.10
14 |[RFARBHRNEELETTSRTH 2021-09-08 0.00 200.00 7,478.10
15 |IKITEBHRANE 2021-09-14 124,600.00 0.00 132,078.10
16 |MrRFINMK I AT84-RHIHE6-8 A fl & 2021-09-14 3,696.00 0.00 135,774.10
17 | WBRE SR AT 45-46R F4B-9 A & 2021-09-14 2,646.00 0.00 138,420.10
18 |BRBAIRE SRR, SERMS-9AME 2021-09-14 2,216.00 0.00 140,636.10
19 |fFTAEA R20214F APk B ) 2K 2021-09-14 0.00 1,200.00 139,436.10
20 | EOMEEEE A 20214 AT R i 2K 2021-09-14 0.00 1,000.00 138,436.10
21 | 20214 KB 3K 2021-09-14 0.00 900.00 137,536.10
22 TS, #BAA2021FF KT K 2021-09-14 0.00 700.00 136,836.10
23 |[FHEITEREA20214F FR K9 B I 2K 2021-09-14 0.00 1,400.00 135,436.10
24 |[fFZA2021E R E AR TR 2021-09-14 0.00 71,000.00 64,436.10
25 TR RRASINFRERFITRIRTHR 2021-09-14 0.00 39,300.00 25,136.10
26 (HRBSOERRNETRIBAR (X | 50010014 0.00 1,200.00 23,936.10
R e s L PSR 0.00 7,900.00 16,036.10
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R EBAL: EPLIJﬁ?FlZ&EH%}éYEZé%H%é& 7. T
s e W E B M | KA2® % & W % @ 2 F A
28 Wﬁﬁ&)’(@h)"%&ﬁﬁ%ﬁ&lzﬁﬁé:'f;‘,:’: 2021-09-15 3,003.00 0.00 19,039.10
29 ﬁ?ﬁﬁéaﬂﬁi;ﬁ)\mozw*ﬂﬁm&jﬁ 2021-09-15 0.00 2,100.00 16,939.10
30 1?5&?%%#%&@&%%5?%*%%%%& 2021-09-15 0.00 1,300.00 15,639.10
31 |[WKIILBMRNE 2021-09-17 8,000.00 0.00 23,639.10
32 |[HEEAREFBERNEE IR 2021-09-17 0.00 1,200.00 22,439.10
33 [{HERARBRAT A TTRG L5 2021-09-17 0.00 800.00 21,639.10
34 |WEFEERNKIISHAT-8AHE 2021-09-22 21,442.00 0.00 43,081.10
35 %&“{fﬁﬁEﬁpﬁﬁaﬁm%m%mﬁﬁ 2021-09-22 3,000.00 0.00 46,081.10
36 |[fTRAkE L RRLBEARERE S 2021-09-22 0.00 1,000.00 45,081.10
37 g?ﬁ%{&gzigszga%mwd#&$ RO | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 46,211.10
38 gfﬁ%g%giig%mm’J‘¥&$$ﬁ( 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 47,341.10
39 gfg%@?ﬁg%ig?gzﬂﬂ’Jé&iim 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 48,471.10
40 %ﬁ%?;ﬁ?&;fﬁaﬁ%gmﬁ’J‘ﬁﬂwiﬂ( 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 49,601.10
g [DRNFAUNZOROEFIAOTRERRL | 20210028 1,130.00 0.00 50,731.10
42 gg}&%@ggg%;&zmlﬂdx%&iiﬂ( 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 51,861.10
43 |[fFXIRAURMER 135 BRI ANEA L3 2021-09-23 0.00 1,050.00 50,811.10
au [BIRAST. 6. 238 1216-2404=1218541 | 5091 09.24 1,218.00 0.00 52,029.10
45 %'H*r 7.9-9.287K Bty 1170-128464M040.5 | 5551 0g.04 32.00 0.00 52,061.10
46 |{HHRFR20214E9 A M BhEK 2021-09-24 0.00 12,350.00 39,711.10
47 |[FAEE E BB R 2021459 A #hBhEK 2021-09-24 0.00 3,150.00 36,561.10
48 ggﬁmgsm@&%%mm@*ﬁﬁaﬁ 2021-09-24 0.00 200.00 36,361.10
49 |[fTRiBLLIRYE R20214F9 8 T 2021-09-24 0.00 1,200.00 35,161.10
50 |[ftBRIRAFRBLTEIR BT R 2021459 3 TH 2021-09-24 0.00 400.00 34,761.10
51 |[IAEANR=BZ S TIE20214F9 A BET & 2021-09-24 0.00 900.00 33,861.10
52 |fTRRE R OATRC20214E9 A 3 BhEK 2021-09-24 0.00 150.00 33,711.10
53 |3 M F£2021489 A 4MBhEK 2021-09-24 0.00 800.00 32,911.10
54 [F4SkHBAFRO A 24 B MR BRI M T Bl W 2021-09-26 0.00 200.00 32,711.10
55 [fFRRERF LA R ARG B/ P H 2R A B K 2021-09-27 0.00 2,700.00 30,011.10
2 W TENERE: 2021-10-27 [ UEEHAF]




ﬂ%ﬁﬂ&s’i

4 A~ i R

2021459 A
WRELL: FILIHR EJ&[EH%}AYE?"E?E%%& Bfr: JT
s W= ‘ :{f = . BN & W X & W £ W %2 F AN
56 ﬁﬂiE?ﬁ?kﬁﬂ@%&dﬁ?ﬁ%ﬂﬁ%f . 2021-09-27 0.00 1,800.00 28,211.10
57 |ft4: LisiEiREkI l‘ﬁ?&-ﬂ%iz;g%:A;ﬁ' 2021-09-27 0.00 900.00 27,311.10
58 [ATE K0 A 28 HABIR S SR IR T2 2021-09-28 0.00 50.00 27,261.10
59 |{HEIRAFRI A 23 BN RIAMER T 2021-09-28 0.00 240.00 27,021.10
60 [fFTRAINE. EAARRIE IS T 2 2021-09-28 0.00 450.00 26,571.10
61 | BREZE R kb R E A ET A T 5% 2021-09-28 0.00 3,000.00 23,571.10
62 |[fFME LB 2021458 A MR TN 2021-09-28 0.00 300.00 23,271.10
63 |fTiEE48A31H TREREURT % 2021-09-28 0.00 250.00 23,021.10
64 ggﬁg;ﬁ%%ﬁﬁuma@n% 83" | 2021-00-28 0.00 694.00 22,327.10
g5 | TRAS RIS S GRS | ot oo 0.00 240.00 22,087.10
66 T4 RIFBAHFESRFHRIY 2021-09-29 0.00 160.00 21,927.10
67 |4 3kiB AR A 20 BB A3 2021-09-30 0.00 750.00 21,177.10
68 |[f+THEANR2021459 A BT & 2021-09-30 0.00 1,500.00 19,677.10
69 |fFHEFL9IA228H T IRRERT % 2021-09-30 0.00 100.00 19,577.10
70 |[TEBAIEFANRT 2021-09-30 0.00 17,600.00 1,977.10
& i 191,705.00 191,234.40
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# N 20214E9 A
R ¢mm%z&m§1@%¢%m¢éﬁ LT T
e " A Bm | kAem | xmem | & @m | BFA
0 [Aw Smy 0.00 0.00 15,465,953.06
1 %%3 é?:g‘s_f%z%,%72*57"’:107"@* 2021-09-02 222.00 0.00 15,466,175.06
2 43%?%*% “gﬁfﬂ%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ Bl 2021-09-14 0.00 50,000.00 15,416,175.06
3 ,"f;;é;f’zg;1g;géffgjgﬁé;4ggf?,ﬂ;ﬁ;4£=38m 2021-09-02 8,956.00 0.00 15,425,131.06
4 ggﬁgg@fmﬁgﬁﬁgﬁﬁ*%gﬁ 2021-09-14 0.00 6,600.00 15,418,531.06
5 |BEAMULS, 10 SIat: TS | g01.06-02 2,060.00 0.00|  15420,591.06
6 | RERIT LM E P BE=FEFE 2021-09-30 5,987.30 0.00 15,426,578.36
7 ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁg@?&f}?mm TR | 2021-00-02 760.00 0.00 15,427,338.36
8 |HiBFRAY (IRIBERATHD M ERZRREK 2021-09-02 1,500.00 0.00 15,428,838.36
9 gg‘aﬁﬂm”%ﬁﬁzﬁgﬁﬂmﬁﬁ 2021-09-03 5,852.00 0.00 15,434,690.36
10 (WEENHHMIFEME-IAHE 2021-09-01 5,280.00 0.00 15,439,970.36
11 |WsesEmlaoREmMI A e 2021-09-01 768.00 0.00 15,440,738.36
12 |HIEREAISREMHET-OAMSE 2021-09-02 2,736.00 0.00 15,443,474.36
13 WX ZBBEFEISEREM20214E7-95 4 | 2021-09-03 3,432.00 0.00 15,446,906.36
14 MRFEEKARIISIFHMT-9AME | 2021-09-03 3,312.00 0.00 15,450,218.36
15 |t EARBKIORHEM. SEIAHE 2021-09-07 1,215.00 0.00 15,451,433.36
16 B 1 a0 | 2021-09-02 4,130.00 0.00 15,455,563.36
17 quigﬁégﬁﬁﬁﬁg%@gﬁwp*ﬁ 2021-09-07 27,000.00 0.00 15,482,563.36
18 |WeBRIT LT T R AIHRT-9 8 Fd 2021-09-07 2,664.00 0.00 15,485,227.36
19 |[WgrERRKLEB0 S R4ET-9A & 2021-09-09 2,178.00 0.00 15,487,405.36
20 |RPWTAEBRBET T BONFIOR | 5001.00.00 39,303.00 0.00 15,526,708.36
g1 [SPUTAERRBETTEONFIOR | 5601.00.00 17,640.00 0.00|  15544,348.36
22 |WERAEE | FB2021F1-9A e 2021-09-10 62,901.00 0.00 15,607,249.36
23 |RBER LA S RMT-8 AL 2021-09-15 2,496.00 0.00 15,609,745.36
24 W3S R4 9 HE 2021-09-15 4,752.00 0.00 15,614,497.36
25 |WrHBRInsciuS sk A& 2021-09-15 924.00 0.00 15,615,421.36
26 |WFREEHARIEA2SEEIAMEE 2021-09-16 7,568.00 0.00 15,622,989.36
27 ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁg;’gg*mmm 2021-09-17 33,330.00 0.00 15,656,319.36
28 {"‘%ﬁ?;*@fggw‘ SETSRAL | 50710922 3,854.00 0.00 15,660,173.36
29 |WEHR L840 K RHM-9A S 2021-09-22 14,256.00 0.00 15,674,429.36
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MR EBAL: E?JUJﬁT?FEJ&EEiﬁ}A{’F%{?FE*A& B Jo
) VY, AE ‘g B # BMAEH | X HéeEB % W | 2FA
30 &ﬁ%i@im%w%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬂﬁ ] 2021-09-22 10,721.00 0.00 15,685,150.36
31 %g&%j{%ﬁm%mmozlm o7 2021-09-22 6,000.00 0.00 15,691,150.36
32 gé%ﬁ)m%@gggg%mdéﬁizﬁ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,692,280.36
33 gﬁﬁ%‘?ﬁfgggg%lﬁ’J‘%EZF‘E 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,693,410.36
34 gfg?gffﬁ)z?szg_éggi—ﬁlﬁ’J#Bwi 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,694,540.36
35 gfgﬁ;fgf?ffg‘éggﬁlﬂ’J‘%EH 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,695,670.36
36 gé%gfﬁ’%@gzggg%m'J‘¥BE$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,696,800.36
37 i%ﬁ;’-’-‘éf?zﬁggggg;flﬂ’J‘%‘ﬂﬁ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,697,930.36
38 g§§§§?2f£§‘(§ggﬁ.§lﬁ’J‘”*’&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,699,060.36
39 g%‘g%gft’%ﬁfé‘éggﬁm'Jﬁ&iE 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15.700,190.36
40 g%ﬁiﬁf‘fzﬁfg‘égﬁﬁgm’J‘*’&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,701,320.36
41 %‘?‘ﬁ%?@?ﬁ’zﬁggiggﬁm’J‘%H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,702,450.36
42 g%g%%?szgéggi—?ﬁ'J\$&$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,703,580.36
43 ggﬁ%i)ﬁfgg—égg%m/J\%Bw * | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,704,710.36
44 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ’zﬁg‘égg;ﬁ‘ﬂ’J‘%H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,705,840.36
45 lgﬁ%?z;ﬁﬁlgg—égg%m/J\¥&$$ﬁ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,706,970.36
46 gi%ﬁg?szg-égg%lﬂ/J&Bzi # | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,708,100.36
47 gfﬁ%ﬁfﬁ’zﬁfg‘égggm’J‘*&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,709,230.36
48 ng@%%)z(\)zﬁlgg—(ggg%ﬁ)lﬁ/J\$&$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15.710,360.36
49 g’}‘giﬁ?ﬁ’zﬁfg‘égﬁ%m’J‘%H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,711,490.36
50 g@%ﬁfﬁ’zﬁfg‘égggm'J‘$&$ # | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 15.712,620.36
51 g?ii%?is??zﬁfg‘(igﬁ;flﬁ’J‘*&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,713,750.36
52 g?;i%?—j?zﬁ?g‘égﬁ%m’J‘*&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,714,880.36
53 gﬁ%ﬁ;"?zﬁg‘égﬁ%‘ﬁ’W&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,716,010.36
54 g%ﬁ;f?szg'égggm’J"‘%&$ # | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,717.140.36
55 gi(ﬁggﬁo%)z?zjlffgzggg%ﬁ)lﬁ/J\%BEE # | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,718,270.36
56 ggﬁ%@zﬁfg‘éggglﬁ’J‘*&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,719,400.36
57 %i”éﬁ%ﬁ’zﬁ;‘égﬁi—ﬁm’J‘*’&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,720,530.36
58 g%f%i—ﬁ??zﬁgéggﬁlﬁ’J‘*&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,721,660.36
59 g?@%?@f‘fzﬁggigﬁgm’J‘*&H 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,722,790.36
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B TR KIS R U B AL T
FE wLVE T B# | BAEH | XtHeR % @ | 2FA
60 %gfg%dzfzgg(gggﬁlsd\%&$ 1 2021-00-23 1,130.00 000|  15723,92036
61 gg%ﬁ?ozﬁg%%flﬁ’b%&$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,725,050.36
62 gﬁgg%}z?szg(ggg%ﬁ)md#&i # | 2021-0023 1,130.00 0.00 15,726,180.36
63 ‘g%ﬁ%i’szg‘égg%lﬂ’J‘$&$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,727,310.36
64 ggﬁ;ygﬁfggggglﬂd‘* BEE | 20210023 1,130.00 0.00 15,728,440.36
65 giﬁiﬁé)zt\)szg—(ggg%ﬁ)lﬁ/J\%éﬂlawi 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,729,570.36
o, |1 TR PR RISERES | aot002s 1,130.00 000  15730,700.36
oy [EERIIMIRR 00 SAREEER | 20210023 1,130.00 000| 1573183036
oo [REmEBLFS AR TIREE | 20210020 1,130.00 000  15732,960.36
69 g%ﬁ%z?szg—égg%lﬁ/J#Bw * | 2021-00-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,734,090.36
) (BRI G IROTRTS | 2600 1,130.00 000  15735220.36
71 g)}zga%z?zﬁgg—égg%ﬁ)lﬁ/J\#:Bw # | 2021-0023 1,130.00 0.00 15,736,350.36
72 g%ﬁ%yﬁgg—égg%lﬁ/J\¥7BZ$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,737,480.36
wa [EANTIEIR-SRERIAARORE | 20010629 830.00 000| 1573831036
s, [BRTRUEEOR ANPTIASTOSES | 0010629 1,130.00 0.00 15,739,440.36
5 |KELWARB2SHM. SUOARME | 2021-00-23 1,156.00 0.00 15,740,596.36
76 |WERN KRB B2FSAME | 2021-09-23 3,304.00 0.00 15,743,900.36
m (SRRl SRR | oootapas 1,130.00 0.00 15,745,030.36
78 BRI A9 FRIE20214FT-12 A& 2021-09-23 3,990.00 0.00 15,749,020.36
7 B&g gﬁ*ﬁmwﬁﬁﬁ‘ A2 | 9021.09-23 2,465.00 0.00 15,751,485.36
80 g%ﬁ;‘%‘f%@gzgggglﬂ’J‘éﬁwi 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,752,615.36
81 g%ﬁ%y;@g—égg%ﬁm/J\$&$$ 2021-09-23 1,130.00 0.00 15,753,745.36
gr [EBSFARBIITRATIABS. | 20010024 8,760.00 0.00 15,762,505.36
88 |[UEEBENILES D MARIAMEESE | cozto02s 200.00 0.00 15,762,705.36
84 gﬁgﬁf‘}zﬁg@gg?fﬂ’J‘WH 2021-09-24 1,130.00 0.00 15,763,835.36
85 gii;??@ﬁ?gzggg%m’J‘»*‘BZEE 2021-09-24 1,130.00 0.00 15,764,965.36
86 g‘?'ggj}%z?zﬁfgggg%ﬁ)lﬁdx%&ii 2021-09-24 1,130.00] 0.00 15,766,095.36
gy |RAEILASE (0003961-0004020B8HE | 50p1.00.22 7,905.00 0.00 15,774,000.36
88 |k R LT 16-K GRS A Hid 2021-09-02 912.00 0.00 15,774,912.36
89 | RREKITERARH202148 8 TH 2021-09-01 0.00 1,200.00 15,773,712.36
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e WE | BW | kA&@m | xmae®m | & W | 8FA
90 ”%%ﬁ’g%%g%%gqm%r B 2021-09-01 0.00 22,792.50 15,750,919.86
91 ﬁF’f%%‘é?K%'Jé?#ﬁ{J;ﬂE%@IEM 2021-09-01 0.00 25,640.00 15,725,279.86
92 g%‘ﬁ;*ﬂ‘ﬁﬁ$%ﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁlﬁ 2021-09-01 0.00 48,700.00 15,676,579.86
93 QE*&EWL%%EF HEETR 2021-09-01 0.00 48,450.00 15,628,129.86
94 g*k%giﬁgﬁgﬁé?ﬁ%mmb% 2021-09-01 0.00 110,787.00 15,517,342.86
95 ﬁgg?ggmﬁ_gﬁ%ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ? 2021-09-02 0.00 47,840.00 15,469,502.86
96 |[(HITEBAERNE 2021-09-02 0.00 12,000.00 15,457,502.86
97 |fH&IT4h)LEKIT4h)LIE #UH R 3K 2021-09-01 0.00 6,200.00 15,451,302.86
98 g;if?ﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁé;ﬁgﬁ*%ﬁm 2021-09-02 0.00 20,000.00 15,431,302.86
99 %ﬁfé’ﬁ;ﬁéﬁf RARTUREO 4K | 5591.00-07 0.00 2,053.90 15,428,348.96
100 |[fTEEAITIE B R EA2 SRS 2021-09-10 0.00 6,880.00 15,421,468.96
101 g;ﬁfﬁgig%éﬁﬁ%@mﬁﬁ* 2021-09-07 0.00 4,729.00 15,416,739.96
102 giiﬁ%@%gﬁﬁﬁq:*ﬁm*ﬁﬁ& 2021-09-14 0.00 20,000.00 15,396,739.96
103 {3 E PRI/ BRIEFE B AME K 2021-09-14 0.00 10,000.00 15,386,739.96
104 [IAERBUBEOAERMALIEL | 2021.00-14 0.00 20,700.00|  15,366,039.96
1051 | e 2 | zozinata 0.00 6,00000|  15,360,039.96
105 [TERRABL AERROIEESES | 2oo10o4 0.00 1,985.16 15,358,054.80
107 &%@%ﬁfﬁﬁgﬁﬁiﬁa@gmo17’202 2021-09-14 0.00 6,300.00 15,351,754.80
108 g;ﬂﬁ%%@iﬁ%@figgﬁ18‘202 2021-09-14 0.00 3,652.20 15,348,102.60
109 {8 R20214F Ak R4 LK 2021-09-14 0.00 382,400.00 14,965,702.60
110 [T LB RN E 2021-09-14 0.00 124,600.00 14,841,102.60
111 gggéggg%%%ﬁﬂ%mr maR 2021-09-16 0.00 20,560.00 14,820,542.60
112 |{F3MERT R A Sk WL EBCAMEK 2021-09-16 0.00 27,000.00 14,793,542.60
113 g;mm@$ﬁ$mﬁgme&$§$§z 2021-09-24 0.00 4,600.00 14,788,942.60
114 gi;ggﬁ:ﬁgg:ﬁ:ﬁﬂ%ﬂk&ﬁ& 2021-09-22 0.00 3,000.00 14,785,942.60
T I AN TSR PR M Z0ZUSFU7
115 ggzﬁ;ﬁg@ﬁﬂk&%ﬁ-ﬁ%ﬂséﬁﬁmﬁfgﬁ 2021-09-23 0.00 9,000.00 14,776,942.60
116 |{tBRRF x40 LE ALK 2021-09-14 0.00 48,000.00 14,728,942.60
117 (A EFE2021498 TH 2021-09-24 0.00 17,389.92 14,711,552.68
118 |[ffK) EEAR2021498 T5 2021-09-24 0.00 7,093.28 14,704,459.40
119 | ZEfes 720214598 TH 2021-09-24 0.00 4,993.28 14,699,466.12
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e | W R I B # EA&EB | X dH&B £ # ZFA
120 ﬁﬂBEEiilmzbmﬁgﬁlﬁ 2021-09-24 0.00 8,493.28 14,690,972.84
121 mz;zzﬁ#gj%%ém&%ﬁzoélﬁﬂ’iﬁ 2021-09-24 0.00 2,400.00 14,688,572.84
122 4#%2#91—5?}&%5%%%12021#9)%1% 2021-09-24 0.00 1,200.00 14,687,372.84
123 [+ TIEANR20219F9 8 TH#% 2021-09-24 0.00 23,679.84 14,663,693.00
124 | EEFHEEAMFER2021F8 A TH 2021-09-24 0.00 2,000.00 14,661,693.00
125 |{$/kFZ 2021498 TH 2021-09-24 0.00 4,960.00 14,656,733.00
126 |fHHRERF Z4h)LEFEEFBIEK 2021-09-24 0.00 46,000.00 14,610,733.00
127 ggﬁgﬁmmﬁzmoowﬁxgmﬁ 2021-09-08 0.00 7,500.00 14,603,233.00
128 |{FMBUTIB I 4 R & 2021-09-09 0.00 3,552.00 14,599,681.00
129 |[(TEBRBEIUT H5FEHRRRIES 2021-09-15 0.00 3,276.00 14,596,405.00
130 (RERITXRELFER. TEH 2021-09-15 0.00 28.00 14,596,377.00
131 ggﬁmﬁm%m%—gu—wﬁﬁﬁm 2021-09-03 43,452.00 0.00 14,639,829.00
132 (W p) EL 45 R A & 2021-09-27 8,880.00 0.00 14,648,709.00
133 |WuBst R AT 16 S M A S 2021-09-27 912.00 0.00 14,649,621.00
134 |WBRE PREEE2302 112021 4E1-12 5 F4 | 2021-09-27 6,900.00 0.00 14,656,521.00
135 |Wrakfsrmlkaise R r4Es-9 A & 2021-09-27 1,566.00 0.00 14,658,087.00
136 | ak MR 456 R AE10 8 fd 2021-09-27 738.00 0.00 14,658,825.00
137 %ﬁ@%, REFTFRATRRIBKIR 2021-09-28 400.00] 0.00 14,659,225.00
138 BB AL T NRIT 2021-09-30 17,600.00 0.00 14,676,825.00
139 [ RHEEBHKH: 77070-82290=5220M*27T 2021-09-29 10,440.00 0.00 14,687,265.00
140 &332ﬁ£$§%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂmﬁ: 19 2021-09-29 2,320.00 0.00 14,689,585.00
141 g%mgzomﬁgﬁ—mzmlﬁm&mﬁ_ 2021-09-29 1,200.00 0.00 14,690,785.00
142 gﬁ,@gq‘azozmgﬁ—zozzmﬁmﬁazi 2021-09-29 1,200.00 0.00 14,691,985.00
143 gmzmozng-m&umm#ygi 2021-09-29 3,375.00 0.00 14,695,360.00
144 |WZEREAASHBT-9A S 2021-09-29 11,304.00 0.00 14,706,664.00
145 | FR— KB £736-37 R iG4E8 A flé 2021-09-30 1,518.00 0.00 14,708,182.00
146 %g‘g_ﬁj;gjgﬁ%‘ ARHEE Fle 2021-09-30 11,724.00 0.00 14,719,906.00
147 ggg%ﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁa@%)ﬁ i 2021-09-17 0.00 1,055.00 14,718,851.00
148 g;ggg%ﬁ%gﬂmﬁ&ﬂ%h 2021-09-27 0.00 182,930.36 14,535,920.64
149 g;ﬁgg}g%ﬁ%ﬂgﬁﬂﬁﬁm%m 2021-09-28 0.00 1,440.00 14,534,480.64
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e " A M | LA&m | xtham | & M | 2FA
150 L&wmﬁmsﬁmmmm smﬁ:@ 2021-09-30 4,500.00| 0.00 14,538,980.64
151 u&m&nﬁ&/\%ns%mﬁwozmgﬁ 2021-09-30 10,800.00 0.00 14,549,780.64
152 %2“m$mm&%‘u“ﬂﬁ/qr B8R | 2021-00-30 11,988.00 0.00 14,561,768.64
153 |WeA LR ERITEA B =R B 2021-09-30 31,577.32 0.00 14,593,345.96
154 gggﬁggﬁégmmam&#ﬁﬁ 2021-09-30 10,000.00 0.00 14,603,345.96
155 %ﬁmﬁm&ﬁ%m%ﬁﬁwm%ﬂ 2021-09-30 10,800.00 0.00 14,614,145.96
156 Eggﬁgggﬁﬂ%fﬁﬂﬁﬁa 2021-09-30 298,915.00 0.00 14,913,060.96
157 ggg?gﬁiﬁgzﬂﬁ%ﬁggaﬁm 2021-09-30 4,224.00 0.00 14,917,284.96
158 E&g?i{zﬁm&m%—}%m—w%zomm 2021-09-30 30,600.00 0.00 14,947,884.96
150 [BERUEARIALARATIAHIT | 2021.09.30 6,000.00 0.00|  14,953,884.96
160 gggzgjgﬁzmﬁiﬂ@ﬁ%)‘ﬁﬁ 2021-09-08 0.00 2,800.00 14,951,084.96
161 gz;gggg}%iﬁmmwfuﬁmz\ﬁ 2021-09-27 0.00 3,060.00 14,948,024.96
162 |{3Bi%5 R20214E8 B IREEBL R # & 2R B 2021-09-30 0.00 5,000.87 14,943,024.09
163 {18155 /7202148 7 H{EHL 2021-09-30 0.00 41,673.85 14,901,350.24
164 g;%{gﬁ AE. KT EHR. EER 2021-09-30 0.00 1,077.00 14,900,273.24
165 |{3Bi45 R20214E8 F 7Bt 2021-09-30 0.00 86,443.80 14,813,829.44
166 |[{TH&RMEE20214F98RRETRRE | 2021-09-30 0.00 65,865.00 14,747,964.44
167 |{H4e/m20214E8 F B3¢ 2021-09-30 0.00 66,839.07 14,681,125.37
168 gﬁﬁig&ﬂﬁw‘m‘ﬂm‘*ﬁmﬁ' Aeose 2021-09-27 0.00 6,360.00 14,674,765.37
169 |[{Hit&RBHE4E TEAR20214E9 A4 R% | 2021-09-30 0.00 18,630.45 14,656,134.92
170 |Wuib R R e R so A & 2021-09-30 10,650.00 0.00 14,666,784.92
171 |l R 135 —ERMs A g 2021-09-30 6,630.00 0.00 14,673,414.92
172 |WBRAMESCILT 56 8REMHIAME 2021-09-30 1,287.00 0.00 14,674,701.92
173 (& RRESHRN 2021-09-30 0.00 342.30 14,674,359.62
174 |[(HKRICEBHIRNE 2021-09-17 0.00 8,000.00 14,666,359.62
927,059.62 1,726,653.06
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